
*18 Month Budget

Total Budget  

7/15 - 12/31/16
Actual Projected EOY

Variance Total Budget 

vs. Projected

Income
Revenue (Regular Dues) 6,300.00$               6,500.00$                   6,500.00$            200.00$                              

Revenue (Regular Dues)

Total Revenue 6,300.00$               6,500.00$                   6,500.00$            200.00$                              

Expenses
APPLS Workshop 1,000.00$               -$                             1,000.00$                           

Part-time staff support 2,080.00$               -$                             2,080.00$                           

PaLA Partnership 1,500.00$               1,500.00$                   1,500.00$            -$                                     

PaLA Conference Breakfast 2,500.00$               2,500.00$                   2,500.00$            -$                                     

PaLA Conference Session 2,500.00$               2,500.00$                   2,500.00$            -$                                     

PALS scholarship -$                         -$                             -$                                     

PANO 75.00$                     85.00$                        85.00$                  (10.00)$                               

Electronic Resources -$                         -$                             -$                                     

Misc 200.00$                  -$                             200.00$                              

Total Expenditures 9,855.00$               6,585.00$                   6,585.00$            3,270.00$                           

Net Revenues vs Expenses (3,555.00)$              (85.00)$                       (85.00)$                (3,470.00)$                          

PAForward Support $4,215.00 4,115.00$                           

Bank Account Check # Purpose Amount Balance

Balance July 1, 2015 4,193.35$                           

9/10/2015 Deposit 10,290.00$          14,483.35$                         

9/25/2015 Deposit 5,545.00$            20,028.35$                         

10/11/2015 1014 PLD Breakfast (2,500.00)$           17,528.35$                         

10/12/2015 Deposit 3,715.00$            21,243.35$                         

10/23/2015 Deposit 1,550.00$            22,793.35$                         

11/6/2015 Deposit 6,645.00$            29,438.35$                         

11/30/2015 Deposit 770.00$               30,208.35$                         

2/9/2016 Deposit 450.00$               30,658.35$                         

2/24/2016 Deposit 200.00$               30,858.35$                         

2/22/2016 1015 PA. Fwd & Support* (19,035.00)$         11,823.35$                         

4/11/2016 1016 PANO (85.00)$                11,738.35$                         

5/24/2016 1017 PaLA Partnership (1,500.00)$           10,238.35$                         

5/24/2016 1018  PLD Breakfast (2,500.00)$           7,738.35$                           

*PAForward Support & Extra Giving of $19,035
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